Eligibility for Admission: Masters/Bachelor Degree/Fourth Year Students of Honours Course in 

any Discipline. 

Topics Class Held on 

MS-Excel, SPSS and Research 

Methodology  

Sunday, Tuesday, Thursday 

05.00 pm - 07.00 pm 

Course Fee: Tk. 4100/- (Four Thousand One Hundred) for Students (Non-professional) 

and Tk. 6,100/- (Six Thousand One Hundred) for Service Holders (Professional). 

Course Duration : Three Months 

Application Submission Start : 06 February, 2026 

Application Submission Deadline                       : 06 April, 2026 

Class Start : 09 April, 2026 

Bank  : Agrani Bank PLC, Rajshahi University Branch